
TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ELITE - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 1-MOLING Baptiste-D7 (CBC 69-69)

MOLING

FFBaD

244

10

17

21

21

222

9

10

21

21

2 4 38

 CARTIER Baptiste-P1 (CCB 69-69)

CARTIER

244

21

21

10

17

FFBaD

210

12

14

21

21

1 0 1

 BRIGAND Baptiste-P2 (CB69-69)

BRIGAND

222

21

21

9

10

210

21

21

12

14

FFBaD 0 -4 -39

1

2

3

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ELITE - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 2-BERTHOMME Romain-D7 (CBC 69-69)

BERTHOMME

FFBaD

245

21

21

13

8

223

14

12

21

21

1 0 -5

 BRACHET Alexis-raja-D8 (ASMC 69-69)

BRACHET

245

13

8

21

21

FFBaD

211

12

13

21

21

2 4 38

 PESTRE Gauthier-P2 (CCB 69-69)

PESTRE

223

21

21

14

12

211

21

21

12

13

FFBaD 0 -4 -33

2

1

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ELITE - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 MAS Korneel-D8 (CBC 69-69)

MAS

FFBaD

246

18

21

21

21

13

16

224

12

14

21

21

1 1 6

 DECLERCQ Guenole-D9 (ASMC 69-69)

DECLERCQ

246

21

13

16

18

21

21

FFBaD

212

21

15

19

9

21

21

2 2 6

 LOPES Valentin-P1 (EBC 69-69)

LOPES

224

21

21

12

14

212

9

21

21

21

15

19

FFBaD 0 -3 -12

2

1

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

simple hommes

U17 ELITE

2-BRACHET Alexis-raja-D8 (ASMC 69-69)

1-MOLING Baptiste-D7 (CBC 69-69)

BERTHOMME Romain-D7 (CBC 69-69)

CARTIER Baptiste-P1 (CCB 69-69)

MAS Korneel-D8 (CBC 69-69)

DECLERCQ Guenole-D9 (ASMC 69-69)

294
21 21

15 18

MOLING Baptiste

281
21 21

11 8

MOLING Baptiste

263
21 21

19 14

BERTHOMME Romain

282
15 12

21 21

BRACHET Alexis-raja

264
7 13

21 21

MAS Korneel

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SD U17 ELITE - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 1-MARCOUX Madeleine-D9 (EBC 69-69)

MARCOUX

FFBaD

254

14

10

21

21

272

10

14

21

21

2 4 36

 SANIEL Melanie-D9 (CCB 69-69)

SANIEL

254

21

21

14

10

FFBaD

234

21

21

9

17

0 -4 -34

 GENIN Maëlys-P2 (BEB69-69)

GENIN

272

21

21

10

14

234

9

17

21

21

FFBaD 1 0 -2

1

3

2

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SD U17 ELITE - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 2-SANIEL Estelle-D9 (CCB 69-69)

SANIEL

FFBaD

255

21

19

19

19

21

21

273

23

21

21

5

1 -1 -16

 GSELL Juliette-D9 (BACO 69-69)

GSELL

255

19

21

21

21

19

19

FFBaD

235

21

21

10

12

0 -3 -22

 BARCO Léa-P1 (EBC 69-69)

BARCO

273

21

5

23

21

235

10

12

21

21

FFBaD 2 4 38

2

3

1



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

simple dames

U17 ELITE

2-BARCO Léa-P1 (EBC 69-69)

1-MARCOUX Madeleine-D9 (EBC 69-69)

SANIEL Estelle-D9 (CCB 69-69)

GENIN Maëlys-P2 (BEB69-69)

298
17 17

21 21

BARCO Léa

287
21 21

14 18

MARCOUX Madeleine

288
21 19 14

14 21 21

BARCO Léa

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ESPOIR - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 1-GALLIOT Mathias-P2 (GSL 69-69)

GALLIOT

FFBaD

219

21

12

12

19

21

21

241

21

13

21

17

21

17

1 0 16

 SIMPLEX Ronan-P3 (USOL B 69-69)

SIMPLEX

219

19

21

21

21

12

12

FFBaD

207

21

21

19

10

0 -3 -29

 JIMENEZ Ezechiel-P3 (BACO 69-69)

JIMENEZ

241

17

21

17

21

13

21

207

19

10

21

21

FFBaD 2 3 13

2

3

1

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ESPOIR - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 2-GIVOIS Antoine-P2 (JAA 69-69)

GIVOIS

FFBaD

242

17

4

21

21

220

12

6

21

21

2 4 45

 BILLAUD Benjamin-P3 (BACO 69-69)

BILLAUD

242

21

21

17

4

FFBaD

208

16

16

21

21

1 0 -11

 HABSIEGER Raphael-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

HABSIEGER

220

21

21

12

6

208

21

21

16

16

FFBaD 0 -4 -34

1

2

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 ESPOIR - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 PAYE Marco-P2 (BACO 69-69)

PAYE

FFBaD

243

21

21

16

15

221

18

21

13

21

18

21

1 -1 -3

 JOUBERT Josselin-P3 (GSL 69-69)

JOUBERT

243

16

15

21

21

FFBaD

209

15

19

21

21

2 4 19

 DEBORDE Quentin-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

DEBORDE

221

21

18

21

18

21

13

209

21

21

15

19

FFBaD 0 -3 -16

2

1

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

simple hommes

U17 ESPOIR1-JIMENEZ Ezechiel-P3 (BACO 69-69)

2-GIVOIS Antoine-P2 (JAA 69-69)

BILLAUD Benjamin-P3 (BACO 69-69)

GALLIOT Mathias-P2 (GSL 69-69)

JOUBERT Josselin-P3 (GSL 69-69)

PAYE Marco-P2 (BACO 69-69)

293
14 13

21 21

GIVOIS Antoine

279
15 18

21 21

JOUBERT Josselin

261
21 17 21

10 21 17

JOUBERT Josselin

280
16 18

21 21

GIVOIS Antoine

262
21 16 14

18 21 21

PAYE Marco

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SD U17 ESPOIR - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 1-TALON Emma-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

TALON

FFBaD

269

15

11

21

21

251

4

4

21

21

2 4 50

 LE NIR Sunniva-P2 (BEB69-69)

LE NIR

269

21

21

15

11

FFBaD

231

4

3

21

21

1 0 19

 PUVILLAND Camille-P3 (EBC 69-69)

PUVILLAND

251

21

21

4

4

231

21

21

4

3

FFBaD 0 -4 -69

1

2

3

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SD U17 ESPOIR - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 2-ROSIER Louise-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

ROSIER

FFBaD

270

17

14

21

21

232

9

14

21

21

252

10

10

21

21

3 6 52

 FRAGNAUD Emilie-P2 (EBC 69-69)

FRAGNAUD

270

21

21

17

14

FFBaD

253

21

23

14

21

233

10

21

18

21

16

21

1 -3 -11

 MAZZOLINI-ISNARD Manon-P3 (ABC 69-69)

MAZZOLINI-ISNARD

232

21

21

9

14

253

14

21

21

23

FFBaD

271

16

21

21

21

13

13

1 -1 -21

 HUBERT Fleur-P3 (GSL 69-69)

HUBERT

252

21

21

10

10

233

21

16

21

10

21

18

271

21

13

13

16

21

21

FFBaD 1 -2 -20

1

4

2

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

simple dames

U17 ESPOIR

2-ROSIER Louise-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

1-TALON Emma-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

MAZZOLINI-ISNARD Manon-P3 (ABC 69-69)

LE NIR Sunniva-P2 (BEB69-69)

297
21 18 21

17 21 12

TALON Emma

285
21 21

17 7

TALON Emma

286
21 14 21

19 21 17

LE NIR Sunniva

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 1-YOUSFI Daril-P3 (EBC 69-69)

YOUSFI

FFBaD

213

3

16

21

21

225

21

21

12

18

1 0 11

 CORNET Antoine-P3 (SLDB 69-69)

CORNET

213

21

21

3

16

FFBaD

201

21

21

4

10

0 -4 -51

 CHOURAQUI Maxime-NC (BCVIL 69-69)

CHOURAQUI

225

12

18

21

21

201

4

10

21

21

FFBaD 2 4 40

2

3

1

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 2-SAHUC Yudai-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

SAHUC

FFBaD

214

12

15

21

21

226

22

13

15

20

21

21

2 3 27

 BRIGAUD Benjamin-P3 (CB69-69)

BRIGAUD

214

21

21

12

15

FFBaD

202

21

21

12

5

0 -4 -40

 BLANCO Valentin-P3 (BADASOL69-69)

BLANCO

226

20

21

21

22

13

15

202

12

5

21

21

FFBaD 1 1 13

1

3

2



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleC Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 3/4-FRANCON Mathis-P3 (GSL 69-69)

FRANCON

FFBaD

227

6

12

21

21

215

8

7

21

21

2 4 51

 ASTIER Alexis-P3 (EBC 69-69)

ASTIER

227

21

21

6

12

FFBaD

203

17

9

21

21

1 0 -8

 JOMAIN Anthony-P3 (SLDB 69-69)

JOMAIN

215

21

21

8

7

203

21

21

17

9

FFBaD 0 -4 -43

1

2

3

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleD Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 3/4-BAYEUX Pierre-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

BAYEUX

FFBaD

216

wo

228

13

10

21

21

2 4 61

 FROMENT Titouan-P3 (JAA 69-69)

FROMENT

216

wo

FFBaD

204

wo

-2 -4 -84

 BIGOT Thomas-P3 (EBC 69-69)

BIGOT

228

21

21

13

10

204

wo

FFBaD 1 0 23

1

3

2



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleE Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 RAPINAT Antoine-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

RAPINAT

FFBaD

217

10

5

21

21

229

21

15

11

19

21

21

2 3 41

 GOURI Jessim-P3 (EBC 69-69)

GOURI

217

21

21

10

5

FFBaD

205

21

21

14

15

0 -4 -40

 CARTON Marceau-P3 (BEB69-69)

CARTON

229

19

21

21

21

15

11

205

14

15

21

21

FFBaD 1 1 -1

1

3

2

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

SH U17 OPEN - PouleF Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 BELIN Baptiste-P3 (BEB69-69)

BELIN

FFBaD

230

23

11

17

21

21

21

218

wo

2 3 54

 PAGEAUD Tom-P3 (SLDB 69-69)

PAGEAUD

230

21

21

21

23

11

17

FFBaD

206

wo

1 1 30

 HOSTERT Lucas-NC (BVSE 69-69)

HOSTERT

218

wo

206

wo

FFBaD -2 -4 -84

1

2

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

simple hommes

U17 OPEN

1-CHOURAQUI Maxime-NC (BCVIL 69-69)

2-SAHUC Yudai-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

3/4-FRANCON Mathis-P3 (GSL 69-69)

3/4-BAYEUX Pierre-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

BIGOT Thomas-P3 (EBC 69-69)

ASTIER Alexis-P3 (EBC 69-69)

CARTON Marceau-P3 (BEB69-69)

RAPINAT Antoine-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

PAGEAUD Tom-P3 (SLDB 69-69)

YOUSFI Daril-P3 (EBC 69-69)

BELIN Baptiste-P3 (BEB69-69)

BLANCO Valentin-P3 (BADASOL69-69)

295
21 21

18 13
CHOURAQUI Maxime

283
21 21

8 5
CHOURAQUI Maxime

265
21 21

14 6
CHOURAQUI Maxime

247
21 21

13 11
BLANCO Valentin

266
21 21

18 12
BAYEUX Pierre

248
23 21

21 19
ASTIER Alexis

284
21 21

18 12
FRANCON Mathis

267
9 8

21 21
FRANCON Mathis

249
15 18

21 21
BIGOT Thomas

268
19 21 18

21 18 21
SAHUC Yudai

250
21 21

11 13
YOUSFI Daril

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

DH U13 ELITE - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 
 1-STRAMANDINO Enzo-P1 (BACO 69-69)

STRAMANDINO

 BASTIDE Axel-P1 (BACO 69-69)

BASTIDE

FFBaD

256

4

4

21

21

274

15

11

21

21

2 4 50

 
 FRANCON Anton-P3 (GSL 69-69)

FRANCON

 PORCEDDA Christophe-P3 (GSL 69-69)

PORCEDDA

256

21

21

4

4

FFBaD

236

21

21

3

15

0 -4 -58

 
 RABILLOUD Colin-P3 (CBC 69-69)

RABILLOUD

 GUILLERMIN Arthur-P3 (CBC 69-69)

GUILLERMIN

274

21

21

15

11

236

3

15

21

21

FFBaD 1 0 8

1

3

2

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

DH U13 ELITE - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 
 2-LEFEVRE Gabin-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

LEFEVRE

 MOULIN Gaël-P3 (USOL B 69-69)

MOULIN

FFBaD

258

20

17

22

21

237

21

21

13

10

276

21

14

21

15

21

11

1 -1 -22

 
 TRAVARD Antoine-P3 (BAC 69-69)

TRAVARD

 SIMONOT Amaury-P3 (BAC 69-69)

SIMONOT

258

22

21

20

17

FFBaD

275

21

21

13

18

238

19

21

18

21

16

21

1 -3 -17

 
 RAYNAUD Matthéo-P3 (EBC 69-69)

RAYNAUD

 BERLAND Martin-P3 (EBC 69-69)

BERLAND

237

13

10

21

21

275

13

18

21

21

FFBaD

257

13

12

21

21

3 6 47

 
 PERTOSA Nino-P3 (CB69-69)

PERTOSA

 BAUZAC Antoine-P3 (CB69-69)

BAUZAC

276

15

21

11

21

14

21

238

21

16

21

19

21

18

257

21

21

13

12

FFBaD 1 -2 -8

2

4

1

3



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

double hommes

U13 ELITE1-STRAMANDINO Enzo-P1 (BACO 69-69)

BASTIDE Axel-P1 (BACO 69-69)

2-RAYNAUD Matthéo-P3 (EBC 69-69)

BERLAND Martin-P3 (EBC 69-69)

LEFEVRE Gabin-P2 (USOL B 69-69)

MOULIN Gaël-P3 (USOL B 69-69)

RABILLOUD Colin-P3 (CBC 69-69)

GUILLERMIN Arthur-P3 (CBC 69-69)

299
21 22

11 20

STRAMANDINO Enzo

BASTIDE Axel

289
21 21

13 8

STRAMANDINO Enzo

BASTIDE Axel

290
16 21 19

21 13 21

RAYNAUD Matthéo

BERLAND Martin

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

DD U13 ELITE - PouleA Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 
 1-HAMDANA Jade-P2 (ABC 69-69)

HAMDANA

 LABARRE Anaé-P1 (ABC 69-69)

LABARRE

FFBaD

277

8

8

21

21

259

5

3

21

21

2 4 60

 
 BAILLY Mathilde-P3 (CCB 69-69)

BAILLY

 GIROUX Daphné-P3 (BACO 69-69)

GIROUX

277

21

21

8

8

FFBaD

239

9

9

21

21

1 0 -2

 
 GALLIOT Camille-P3 (GSL 69-69)

GALLIOT

 GALLIOT Manon-P3 (GSL 69-69)

GALLIOT

259

21

21

5

3

239

21

21

9

9

FFBaD 0 -4 -58

1

2

3

TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

DD U13 ELITE - PouleB Vict. Sets diff. Pts diff. Clt

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016

 
 2-BLACHE Maeva-P2 (BACLY 69-69)

BLACHE

 BENOIT Cassandre-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

BENOIT

FFBaD

260

10

11

21

21

278

21

21

19

12

1 0 10

 
 FAVIER Coralie-P3 (BACO 69-69)

FAVIER

 ALIX Claire-P3 (BACO 69-69)

ALIX

260

21

21

10

11

FFBaD

240

21

21

7

8

0 -4 -48

 
 BRUNET Capucine-P3 (CBC 69-69)

BRUNET

 YOUSFI Tamara-P3 (EBC 69-69)

YOUSFI

278

19

12

21

21

240

7

8

21

21

FFBaD 2 4 38

2

3

1



TDJ8 CORBAS - 5&6 Mars 2016

double dames

U13 ELITE1-HAMDANA Jade-P2 (ABC 69-69)

LABARRE Anaé-P1 (ABC 69-69)

2-BRUNET Capucine-P3 (CBC 69-69)

YOUSFI Tamara-P3 (EBC 69-69)

BLACHE Maeva-P2 (BACLY 69-69)

BENOIT Cassandre-P3 (BACLY 69-69)

BAILLY Mathilde-P3 (CCB 69-69)

GIROUX Daphné-P3 (BACO 69-69)

303
21 21

6 13

HAMDANA Jade

LABARRE Anaé

291
21 21

6 10

HAMDANA Jade

LABARRE Anaé

292
10 21 19

21 18 21

BRUNET Capucine

YOUSFI Tamara

FFBaD - le 7 3 2016


